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Nome
Pé DE CABRA
RARIDADE
SURDINA
FARRAPO
TAZ
CHICO BENTO
PREDADOR
JESSE
SAO BENTO
MACLAREM
PATRIMONIO
DINAMITE
BARBA NEGRA
CICATRIZ
FANTASMA

Anilha
22577
010981
116292
041960
580065
119375
128897
029618
125674
146793
464571
57816
110243
013499
265888

Dono

GIVANILDO

MARCOS HENRIQUE

JORGE/TIAGO
EL/POLAQUIM
ROGERIO
DORIVAL
GOULART
PAULINHO

PAULO ROBERTO

RODRIGO

MARCO SOARES
MARCO ANTONIO

JOSE ANTONIO
ROBSON
DIOGO MULLER

TRINCA FERRO 08/11/2020
CCPV - Varginha

Cidade
TRES PONTAS
VARGINHA
TRES CORACOES
SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA

VARGINHA

TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
SAO JOAO DA BOA VISTA
VARGINHA
VARGINHA

SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCA

TRES CORACOES

10/15 min
120/179
90/174
123/160
109/160
158/158
85/149
95/144
103/141
88/140
108/125
82/125
101/122
75/122
87/116
79/115

Pontos
30
25
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